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Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of Investors' Conference Call

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) read with Part A of Schedule Ill of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the schedule of the Investors'
Conference Call to discuss Financial Results for Q4 FY2020-2021 and year ended March 31,

2021:

Day, Date and Time

Name of the Moderator

Type of Event

Thursday,
June 24, 2021,
11:00 a.m. (IST)

Limited

Antique Stock Broking

Call to discuss Financial Results for

31, 2021

Allcargo Logistics Limited - Conference

Q4FY2020-2021 and year ended March

Details of Dial-in numbers

Particulars

Dial-in numbers

Universal Access Numbers

+ 91 22 6280 1342/ + 91 22 7115 8243

International Numbers

Argentina
Australia
Belgium
Canada
China
France :
Germany :
Hong Kong
Italy :
Japan :
Netherlands
Poland
Singapore
South Korea
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
UK

USA

Toll-Free

0080014243444
1800053698
0080014243444
01180014243444
4008428405
0800914745
0080014243444
800964448
0080014243444
00531161110
08000229808
008001124248
8001012045
00180014243444
0080014243444
0800564911
00180014243444
08081011573

18667462133

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
For Allcargo Logistics Limited

Devanand Mojidra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
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