

THE AV VASHYA GROUP

Listing Compliance and Legal Regulatory BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 532749 Listing and Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: ALLCARGO

June 21, 2021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of Investors' Conference Call

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) read with Part A of Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the schedule of the Investors' Conference Call to discuss Financial Results for Q4 FY2020-2021 and year ended March 31, 2021:

Day, Date and Time	Name of the Moderator	Type of Event
Thursday, June 24, 2021, 11:00 a.m. (IST)	Antique Stock Broking Limited	Allcargo Logistics Limited - Conference Call to discuss Financial Results for Q4FY2020-2021 and year ended March 31, 2021

Details of Dial-in numbers

Particulars	Dial-in numbers
Universal Access Numbers	+ 91 22 6280 1342/ + 91 22 7115 8243
International Numbers	Toll-Free
Argentina	0080014243444
Australia	1800053698
Belgium	0080014243444
Canada	01180014243444
China	4008428405
France :	0800914745
Germany :	0080014243444
Hong Kong	800964448
Italy :	0080014243444
Japan :	00531161110
Netherlands	08000229808
Poland	008001124248
Singapore	8001012045
South Korea	00180014243444
Sweden	0080014243444
Switzerland	0800564911
Thailand	00180014243444
UK	08081011573
USA	18667462133

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully, For Allcargo Logistics Limited

Devanand Mojidra Company Secretary & Compliance Officer